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;.No Year I Name of the scheme 

DBT M.Sc. Biotechnology Teaching / \ 1 1 
2021-22 

Programme (Recurring) 
Impact Assessment Project of Dr. 

\ 2 
2021-22 

Narpinder Singh 

\ 3 2021-22 CSIR Dr. Palwinder Singh CSIR 
CSIR Project Parampaul Kaur Ban_ipal I 4 2021-22 
Rakesh Kumar Mahajan CSIR ProJect 2021-22 5 

6 2021-22 CSIR Project of Dr. Manoj Kumar 
2 CSIR project of Dr. Atul ~ann~ 7 2021-2 
2 CSIR Project of Dr. Narp1~der_ Smgh 8 2021-2 
2 CSIR Project of Dr. SS Chlffiil1 , 9 2021-2 
2 CSIR Project of Dr. Amarj~et Kaur 10 2021 -2 
2 CSIR Project of Dr. ParamJ1t Kaur 11 2021-2 
2 CSIR Project of Dr. Vand~a B~alla 12 2021-2 
2 CSIR Project of Dr. PrabhJeet Smgh 13 2021 -2 

~L/ 
Deputy Registrar {F~ 

Number of students Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amount Number of Amount 
students inlNR students inlNR 

/ V 
20 1 442657 Nil Nil 

4 80000 0 0 

I 93,300 0 0 
1 60,000 0 0 
I 170,595 0 0 
I 31,100 0 0 
I 72,120 0 0 
I 941,300 0 0 
1 35,000 0 0 
1 130,633 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
1 435,900 0 0 
1 241,500 0 0 

-----
L------~ -

Assistant Registrar {I) 

Number of students benefited by non- Link to 
government bodies, industries, relevant 

individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount 
students inlNR 

Nil Nil 

0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

Name of the 
body 

Nil 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

r 
Assistant Registrar (II) I 

I 



I 
,fio Year Name of the sche_me 

14 2021-22 Contingency of 2020-21 for CSIR 
Research Fellow Mr. Mandeep Singh, 
Zoology 

15 2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Manu Kupani, HG 
16 2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Baljit Kaur 
17 2021-22 Contigency of Mr. Tajinder Singh 

Math(11217) 
18 2021-22 Contigency of Rishu Garg Math ( 13191 ), 

JRF 
19 2021-22 Contigency of Akeen Kaur(0258), JRF, 

Human Genetics 
20 2021-22 Contigency of Ms. Bannipreet Kaur, SRF, 

Chemistry 
21 2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Harmandeep Kaur 

Gulati (0308), Pharmaceutical Sciences 

22 2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Simran Sharma 
(03010) Zoology 

23 2021-22 Contingency of Jaspreet (0302) Chemistry 

e~ 
Deputy Registrar (F) 

UV' 

Number of students Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amoun t Numberof Amount 
students inINR students inINR 

1 20,000 0 0 

1 20,000 0 0 
1 20,000 0 0 
1 2(),000 0 0 

1 9,589 0 0 

1 4,986 0 0 

1 4,986 0 0 

1 19,781 0 0 

l 20,000 0 0 

I 15,068 0 0 

Assistant R . eg1stra r (I) 

2 of 9 

Number of students benefited by non- Link to 
government bodies, industries, relevant 

individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount 
students inINR 

0 0 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Name of the 
body 

0 Yes 

0 Yes 
0 Yes 
0 Yes 

0 Yes 

0 Yes 

0 Yes 

0 Yes 

0 Yes 

0 Yes 

/ \ I f\ 

t 
Assistant Registrar (II} 
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_Jio Year Name of the scheme Number of students Number of students 

benefited by government benefited by the 
scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amount Number of Amount 
students inINR students inINR 

24 2021-22 Contingency of Poonam Sharma(0303), 1 20,000 0 0 
Chemistry 

25 2021-22 Contingency of Sukhvinder Singh (0304), 1 20,000 0 0 
Chemistry 

26 2021-22 Contingency ofBaljit Kaur (0305) 1 20,000 0 0 
Chemistry 

27 2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Sarbjeet Kaur (0306), 1 20,000 0 0 
Chemistry 

28 2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Kriti (0307), Physics 1 20,000 0 0 

29 2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Harjinder Singh 1 10,027 0 0 
(0296) Chemistry 

30 2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Deepak Kumar I 10,027 0 0 

(0297), Zoology 
31 2021-22 Contigency of Ms. Sonali (0298), Bot. & I 4,986 0 0 

env. Sciences 

32 2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Mandeep Singh 1 20,000 0 0 

(0299) Zoology 

33 2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Jatinder Singh Sahota 1 20,000 0 0 

(0300) Human Genetics 

~l/ 
Deputy Registrar~ 

~~-1 __ _ _ 

Assistant Registrar (I) 
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Number of students benefited by non- Link to 
government bodies, industries, relevant 

individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount 
students inINR 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Name of the 
body 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

1~ 
rN/ 

Assistant Registrar (II) 
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34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Year Name of the scheme 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Amrita Singh (0301) 
Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Diksha (0288) 
Zoology 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Parminder Kaur 
(0290), Physics 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Harmandeep Kaur 
(0292), Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Shivani Attri (0293), 
Bot. & Env. Sciences 

2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Aditya Singh (0294), 
Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Shreya Singh 
Kashyap(0295) Human Genetics 

2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Sunil Sharma (0272), 
Zoology 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Neha Rajput (0274), 
Mol. Bio-logy & Bio-chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Sukaneya Meha 
(0282), Zoology 

@ _/ 
Deputy Registrar (fl../' 

Number of students Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amount Number of Amount 
students inINR students inlNR 

1 16,767 0 0 

1 15,068 0 0 

1 20,000 0 0 

1 20,000 0 0 

I 15,068 0 0 

I 20,000 0 0 

I 20,000 0 0 

1 4,986 0 0 

1 16,767 0 0 

1 15,068 0 0 

Assistant Registrar (I) 

Number of students benefited by non-
government bodies, industries, 

individuals, philanthropists 

Number of Amount Name of the 
students inINR body 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 
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Link to 
relevant 

documents 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Assistant Registrar (II) 
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45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

Year Name of the scheme 

2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Pawan Kumar (0284), 
Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Meena Devi (0285), 
Zoology 

2021-22 Contingency of Raman (0287), Zoology 

2021-22 Contingency of Harmesh Lal (0260), 
Human genetics 

2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Sandeep Kumar 
(0267), Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Manvir Kaur (0268), 
Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Anu Rani, (0269), 
Chemistry 

2021-22 Contingency of Prince Sharma(0270), 
Zoology 

2021-22 Contingency of Mr. Sumit Singh (O'i,71) 
Zoology 

2021-22 Contingency of Ms. Kanica Sharma 
Chemistry 

()~ 
Deputy Registrar (W 

Number ofstudents Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amoun t Numberof Amount 
students inINR students iolNR 

1 20,000 0 0 

1 10,027 0 0 

l 20,000 0 0 

l 8,384 0 0 

l 16,767 0 0 

1 16,767 ·o 0 

l 16,767 0 0 

l 8,055 0 0 

1 10,027 0 0 

1 14,630 0 0 

/ - ~ L------- - -- · ----
Assistant Registrar (I) 
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Number of students benefited by non- Link to I 

government bodies, industries, relevant 
individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount Name of the 
students ioINR body 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

Assistant Registrar (II) 



•' 
) 

"'f Year Name of the scheme 

I 

54 2021-22 Ms. Manjot Kaur 

55 2021-22 Ms. Shalini 

56 2021-22 Mr. Sourav Kumar, 

57 2021-22 Ms. Puneet Kaur 

58 2021-22 Ms. Tamanna Bhardwaj 
59 2021-22 Ms. Amrit Kaur 
60 2021-22 Ms. Arushi Mahajan, 
61 2021-22 Ms Anatika Suri 
62 2021-22 4th Installment of Ms Shruti Dadwal, 

chemistry 
63 2021-22 3rd Installment of Ms. Prabhjot Kaur, Bot. 

& Env. Sciences 
64 2021-22 1st installment of Mr. Sagar Sardana, 

Physics 
65 2021-22 5th Installment of Ms. Puneet Kaur, 

Physics 
66 2021-22 4th Installment of Ms Aman jot Kaur, 

. Physics 

Deputy Registrar (F)~ 

Number of students Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amoun t Numberof 
students inINR students 

1 694313 0 

1 260246 0 

1 704052 0 

1 521940 0 

1 471516 0 
I 473289 0 
I 408561 0 
I 483790 . 0 
I 474609 0 

1 708099 0 

I 300488 0 

1 576966 0 

I 575160 0 

c:_ : ~,.,10 
Assistant R . eg1strar (I) 

Amount 
inINR 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Number of students benefited by non- Link to 
government bodies, industries, relevant 

individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount I Nameofthe 
students inINR body 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

ft 
Assistant Registrar (11) 
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~ r y_ Name of the scheme Number of students Number of students Number of students benefited by non- Link to benefited by government benefited by the government bodies, industri'es, relevant 

scheme institution's schemes individuals, philanthropists documents I 

Number of Amoun t Numberof Amount Number of Amount Nameofthe 
students inINR students inINR students in INR body 

67 2021-22 3rd Installment of Ms. Aditi Sugha, Bot. & 1 529647 
Env. Sciences 

0 0 0 0 0 Yes 

68 2021-22 4th Installment of Mr. Surinder Singh, 1 632890 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
Physics 

69 2021-22 4th Installment of Ms. Surbhi Chalotra, 1 742756 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
Physics 

70 2021-22 4th Installment of Mr. Viplove Bhullar, 1 750658 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
Physics 

71 2021-22 Sant Baba Prem Singh n Murare Wale 3 566,129 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
Chair (April 21 to July 21) 

72 2021-22 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Chair (Grant for April 1 300,000 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
21 to July 21) 

73 2021-22 Spatial Distribution of uranium and 1 298333 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
associated water quality parameters in 
ground water in seven districts of Punjab, 
BRNS RIP of Dr. Inderpreet Kaur 

74 2021-22 Development of Cattle and Poultry Feed 1 31000 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 
Utilz.ation of Various by products ofFood 
Industry /'I 

t l!,,/ 
Deputy Registrar (V 

L - ·~ -
Assistant Registrar (I) 

w 

Mirut.Y eg1strar (II) 
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f 

75 2021-22 Development and quality evluation of 
Papads prepared from Cereals and under 
utlized crops 

76 2021-22 PH.D Visvesvarya Scheme for IT & 
Electronics Candidates 

77 2021-22 Conducting Skill Gap Analysis of Punjab 
Project of Dr. Narpinder Singh 

78 Department of Science & Technology - 79 Science & Engineering Research Board 
1---

80 2021-22 Department of Atomic Energy - Ministry of Food Processing Industries 81 - Indian Council of Philosphical research 82 
83 DBT ----84 IUAC -85 2021-22 MYAS 

I---
86 UGC -87 ICMR 
88 2021-22 RUSA2.0 
89 2021-22 Harnarinder Jot Sarup Endownment Fund 

90 2021-22 Full Fee/Half Fee 

e~ 
Deputy Regist~ 

Number of students Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amoun t Numberof 
students inINR students 

1 31000 0 

1 125605 0 

9 990243 0 

4 1799021 0 
15 4508993 0 
1 193926 0 
1 350000 0 
1 68129 0 
6 2349215 0 
I 179167 0 
4 945480 0 
8 1872317 0 
9 3739319 0 

42 9491545 0 
0 0 4 

0 0 989 

- ~ -,' ------rt~~ C- -------
Assistant Registrar (I) 

Amount 
inINR 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

80000 

28080330 

Number of students benefited by non- Link to I 

government bodies, industries, relevant 
individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount Name of the 
students inINR body 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 
0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 
/1 /'\ , 

r~ -
Assistant Registrar (II) 
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,, 
-r- Name of the scheme 

rear 

2021-22 Handicap 
2021-22 Post Matric Scholarship for SC Candidates 

2021-22 Employee/Employee Ward 
2021-22 Brother/Sister Sibling 
2021-22 Riot Affected 
2021-22 Poor Student Aid Fund 

Total 

b 0~ 
Deputy R~gistrar (F~ 

Number of students Number of students 
benefited by government benefited by the 

scheme institution's schemes 

Number of Amount Number of Amount 
students inINR students inINR 

0 0 24 1880591 
1424 98525760 0 0 

0 0 135 8947425 

0 0 137 4212760 

0 0 6 307685 

0 0 186 3555440 

1624 139032865 1481 47064231 

~--- -- . 

/ nip ""'o 
<.__---·-- - --·-

Assistant Registrar (I) 

Number of students benefited by non- Link to 
government bodies, industries, relevant 

individuals, philanthropists documents 

Number of Amount Nameofthe 
students inlNR body 

0 ' 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 0 0 Yes 

0 ·O 0 
-

,~ 

Assistant Registrar (11) 


