5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the year 2021-2022 (other than the students receiving scholarships under the government schemes for reserved categories)

S.No	7	Year	Name of the scheme	Number of benefited by sche	government	benefite	of students ed by the 's schemes	governn		nefited by non- , industries, nthropists	Link to relevant documents
				Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
	1	2021-22	DBT M.Sc. Biotechnology Teaching / Programme (Recurring)	20	442657	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Yes
	2	2021-22	Impact Assessment Project of Dr. Narpinder Singh	4	80000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
t	3	2021-22	CSIR Dr. Palwinder Singh CSIR	. 1	93,300	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
t	4	2021-22	CSIR Project Parampaul Kaur Banipal	1	60,000	0	0	0	0	.0	Yes
- 1	5	2021-22		1	170,595	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	6	2021-22		1	31,100	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	7	2021-22		1	72,120	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	8	2021-22		1	941,300	0	0	0	. 0	0	Yes
	9	2021-22		1	35,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	10			1	130,633	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	11	2021-22	44.77	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	12	2021-22	- 4 71 11	1	435,900	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
	13	2021-22	CSIR Project of Dr. Prabhjeet Singh	1	241,500	0	0	0	0	0	Yes

Deputy Registrar (F)

Assistant Registrar (I)

Accis

"No	Year	Name of the scheme	Number of benefited by sche	government	benefite	of students ed by the est's schemes	govern		nefited by non- , industries, nthropists	Link to relevant documents
	-		Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
14	2021-22	Contingency of 2020-21 for CSIR Research Fellow Mr. Mandeep Singh, Zoology	1 ,	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
15	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Manu Kupani, HG	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
16	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Baljit Kaur	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
17	2021-22	Contigency of Mr. Tajinder Singh Math(11217)	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
18	2021-22	Contigency of Rishu Garg Math (13191), JRF	1	9,589	0	. 0	0	0	0	Yes
19	2021-22	Contigency of Akeen Kaur(0258), JRF, Human Genetics	1	4,986	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
20	2021-22	Contigency of Ms. Bannipreet Kaur, SRF, Chemistry	1	4,986	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
21	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Harmandeep Kaur Gulati (0308), Pharmaceutical Sciences	1	19,781	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
22	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Simran Sharma (03010) Zoology	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
23	2021-22	Contingency of Jaspreet (0302) Chemistry	1	15,068	0	0	0	0	0	Yes

Assistant Registrar (I)

Mon 1Ch

Assistant Registrar (II)

Deputy Registrar (F)

Ńo	Year	Name of the scheme		Number of students benefited by government scheme		Number of students benefited by the institution's schemes		Number of students benefited by non- government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists			
			Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body		
24	2021-22	Contingency of Poonam Sharma(0303), Chemistry	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
25	2021-22	Contingency of Sukhvinder Singh (0304), Chemistry	1	20,000	. 0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
26	2021-22	Contingency of Baljit Kaur (0305) Chemistry	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
27	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Sarbjeet Kaur (0306), Chemistry	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
28	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Kriti (0307), Physics	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
29	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Harjinder Singh (0296) Chemistry	1	10,027	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
30	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Deepak Kumar (0297), Zoology	1	10,027	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
31	2021-22	Contigency of Ms. Sonali (0298), Bot. & env. Sciences	1	4,986	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
32	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Mandeep Singh (0299) Zoology	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	
33	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Jatinder Singh Sahota (0300) Human Genetics	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes	

Monta

Assistant Registrar (I)

Year		ear Name of the scheme		Number of students benefited by government scheme		f students d by the 's schemes	Number of students benefited by non- government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists			Link to relevant documents
			Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
34	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Amrita Singh (0301) Chemistry	1	16,767	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
35	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Diksha (0288)	1	15,068	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
36	2021-22	Zoology Contingency of Ms. Parminder Kaur	1 .	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
37	2021-22	(0290), Physics Contingency of Ms. Harmandeep Kaur	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
38	2021-22	(0292), Chemistry Contingency of Ms. Shivani Attri (0293),	1	15,068	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
39	2021-22	Bot. & Env. Sciences Contingency of Mr. Aditya Singh (0294),	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
40	2021-22	Chemistry Contingency of Mr. Shreya Singh	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
41	2021-22	Kashyap(0295) Human Genetics Contingency of Mr. Sunil Sharma (0272),	1	4,986	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
42	2021-22	Zoology Contingency of Ms. Neha Rajput (0274),	1	16,767	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
43	2021-22	Mol. Bio-logy & Bio-chemistry Contingency of Ms. Sukaneya Meha (0282), Zoology	1	15,068	0	0	0	0	0	Yes

PL)

Deputy Registrar (F)

Assistant Registrar (I)

Manken

No	Year	Name of the scheme	Number of students benefited by government scheme		Number of students benefited by the institution's schemes		Number of students benefited by non- government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists			Link to relevant documents
			Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
44	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Pawan Kumar (0284), Chemistry	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
45	2021-22	Contingency of Meena Devi (0285), Zoology	1	10,027	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
46	2021-22	Contingency of Raman (0287), Zoology	1	20,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
47	2021-22	Contingency of Harmesh Lal (0260), Human genetics	1	8,384	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
48	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Sandeep Kumar (0267), Chemistry	1	16,767	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
49	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Manvir Kaur (0268), Chemistry	1	16,767	.0	0	0	0	0	Yes
50	2021-22	Contingency of Ms. Anu Rani, (0269), Chemistry	1	16,767	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
51	2021-22	Contingency of Prince Sharma(0270), Zoology	1	8,055	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
52	2021-22	Contingency of Mr. Sumit Singh (0271)	1	10,027	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
53	2021-22	Zoology Contingency of Ms. Kanica Sharma Chemistry	1	14,630	0	0	0	0	0	Yes

pli

Assistant Registrar (I)

Assistant Registrar (II)

Deputy Registrar (F)

	Year	Name of the scheme	Number of benefited by g schen	government	benefite	of students ed by the 's schemes	governn		nefited by non- , industries, nthropists	Link to relevant documents
			Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
54	2021-22	Ms. Manjot Kaur	1	694313	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
55	2021-22	Ms. Shalini	1	260246	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
56	2021-22	Mr. Sourav Kumar,	1	704052	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
57	2021-22	Ms. Puneet Kaur	1	521940	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
58	2021-22	Ms. Tamanna Bhardwaj	. 1	471516	0	0	0	0	. 0	Yes
59	2021-22	Ms. Amrit Kaur	1	473289	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
60	2021-22	Ms. Arushi Mahajan,	1	408561	0	0	0 .	0	0	Yes
61	2021-22	Ms Anatika Suri	1	483790	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
62	2021-22	4th Installment of Ms Shruti Dadwal, chemistry	1	474609	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
63	2021-22	3rd Installment of Ms. Prabhjot Kaur, Bot. & Env. Sciences	1	708099	0	0	0	0		Yes
64	2021-22	1st installment of Mr. Sagar Sardana, Physics	1	300488	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
65	2021-22	5th Installment of Ms. Puneet Kaur, Physics	1	576966	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
66	2021-22	4th Installment of Ms Amanjot Kaur, Physics	1	575160	0	0	0	0	0	Yes

Assistant Registrar (I)

Montan

	Year	Name of the scheme	benefited by	of students government eme	benefit	of students ed by the n's schemes	governn		nefited by non- , industries, nthropists	Link to relevant documents
	+		Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
67	2021-22	3rd Installment of Ms. Aditi Sugha, Bot. & Env. Sciences	1	529647	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
68	2021-22	4th Installment of Mr. Surinder Singh, Physics	1	632890	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
69	2021-22	4th Installment of Ms. Surbhi Chalotra, Physics	1	742756	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
70	2021-22	4th Installment of Mr. Viplove Bhullar, Physics	1	750658	0	0	0	0	- 0	Yes
71	2021-22	Sant Baba Prem Singh JI Murare Wale Chair (April 21 to July 21)	3	566,129	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
72	2021-22	Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Chair (Grant for April 21 to July 21)	1	300,000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
73	2021-22	Spatial Distribution of uranium and associated water quality parameters in ground water in seven districts of Punjab, BRNS R/P of Dr. Inderpreet Kaur	1	298333	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
74	2021-22	Development of Cattle and Poultry Feed Utilzation of Various by products of Food Industry	1	31000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes

Assistant Registrar (I)

upon an

6	Year	Name of the scheme	benefited by	of students government eme	benefit	of students ted by the on's schemes	governi		nefited by non- , industries, nthropists	Link to relevant documents
			Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	
75	2021-22	Development and quality evluation of Papads prepared from Cereals and under utlized crops	1	31000	. 0	0	0	0	0	Yes
76	2021-22	PH.D Visvesvarya Scheme for IT & Electronics Candidates	1	125605	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
77	2021-22	Conducting Skill Gap Analysis of Punjab Project of Dr. Narpinder Singh	9	990243	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
78		Department of Science & Technology	4	1799021	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
79		Science & Engineering Research Board	15	4508993	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
80	2021-22	Department of Atomic Energy	1	193926	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
81		Ministry of Food Processing Industries	1	350000	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
82		Indian Council of Philosphical research	1	68129	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
83		DBT	6	2349215	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
84		IUAC	1	179167	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
757 800	2021-22	MYAS	4	945480	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
86		UGC	8	1872317	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
87		ICMR	9	3739319	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
88	2021-22	RUSA 2.0	42	9491545	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
89	2021-22	Harnarinder Jot Sarup Endownment Fund	0	0	4	80000	0	0	0	Yes
90	2021-22	Full Fee/Half Fee	0	0	989	28080330	0	0	0	Yes

Assistant Registrar (I)

Maron

	Year	Name of the scheme		Number of students benefited by government scheme		Number of students benefited by the institution's schemes		Number of students benefited by non- government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists		
			Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Number of students	Amount in INR	Name of the body	D
4			0	0	24	1880591	0	0	0	Yes
91	2021-22	Handicap	TO THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE	Ů	0	0	0	0	0	Yes
92	2021-22	Post Matric Scholarship for SC Candidates	1424	98525760	U	U				
	7-1				135	8947425	0	0	0	Yes
93	2021-22	Employee/Employee Ward	0	0		4212760	0	0	0	Yes
94	2021-22	Brother/Sister Sibling	0	0	137	200.00	0	0	0	Yes
95		Riot Affected	0	0	6	307685	0	0	0	Yes
96	2021-22	Poor Student Aid Fund	0	0	186	3555440		.0	0	
90	2021-22	Total	1624	139032865	1481	47064231	0	U	· ·	^

Jose gel

Deputy Registrar (F)

Assistant Registrar (I)